• Bath surface is 100% solid acrylic
• 850mm water protection single panel
bathscreen
• One piece wall liner
• 15mm pressed upstand around perimeter of
bath
• Generous showering / bathing area
• Bath stands on support rings

L Waste Width to edge of Bath 380mm 380mm 380mm
LEGEND
ORDERING CODES
Product Description SKU CODE
1525mm 1675mm 1800mm
Complete Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall Liner/Single Swing Panel) White BSC1525WHFWSP BSC1675WHFWSP BSC1800WHFWSP
Complete Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall Liner/Luxury Single Swing
Panel) Silva
BSC1525SIFWSP BSC1675SIFWSP BSC1800SIFWSP
Complete Set (Incl Bath/FLAT Wall Liner/Luxury Single Swing
Panel) Black
BSC1525BLFWSP BSC1675BLFWSP BSC1800BLFWSP
Complete Set ALCOVE (incl Bath/3 Sided FLAT Wall Liner/Single
Swing Panel) White
BSC1525WHFWSP3S BSC1675WHFWSP3S BSC1800WHFWSP3S
Complete Set ALCOVE (incl Bath/3 Sided FLAT Wall Liner/Luxury
Single Swing Panel) Silva
BSC1525SIFWSP3S BSC1675SIFWSP3S BSC1800SIFWSP3S
Complete Set ALCOVE (Incl Bath/3 Sided FLAT Wall LIner/Luxury
Single Swing Panel) Black
BSC1525BLFWSP3S BSC1675BLFWSP3S BSC1800BLFWSP3S
Luxury Single Swing Bath Panel Only 1500mm x 850mm White BC850WH15 BC850WH15 BC850WH15
Luxury Single Swing Bath Panel Only 1500mm x 850mm Silva BC850SI15 BC850SI15 BC850SI15
Luxury Single Swing Bath Panel Only 1500mm x 850mm Black BC850BL15 BC850BL15 BC850BL15
Bath Only White BTHVIDA1525 BTHVIDA1675 BTHVIDA1800
Wall Liner 1550mm High White 2 Sided Flat LBATH1525FW2S LBATH1675FW2S LBATH1800FW2S
Wall Liner 1550mm High 3 Sided Flat Wall LBATH1525FW3S LBATH1675FW3S LBATH1800FW3S
Bath Skirt Only White (760mm wide x 430mm) High 2 Sided LBATHSKIRT15252S LBATHSKIRT16752S LBATHSKIRT18002S
Bath Skirt Only White (760mm wide x 430mm) High 1 Sided LBATHSKIRT15251S LBATHSKIRT16751S LBATHSKIRT18001S
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
Please refer to our cleaning instructions document for guidance - available on our website.
CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE